
  
 

Novooboljeli 
slučajevi 

 
 

Aktivni 
slučajevi 

 
 

Ozdravil
i 

 
 

Bolnica 

 
 

Umrli 

 
Ukupno 
oboljeli 
dosad 

 

 
 

Testirano 

 
Ponedjeljak 

11.4. 
2022. 

 
0 

 
44 

 
12 

 
7 

 
0 

 
24.734 

 
76 

Utorak 
12.4. 
2022. 

 
3 

 
33 

 
14 

 
5 

 
0 

 
24.738 

 
65 

Srijeda 
13.4. 
2022. 

 
15 

 
42 

 
6 

 
5 

 
0 

 
24.753 

 
30 

Četvrtak 
14.4. 
2022. 

 
4 

 
35 

 
11 

 
7 

 
0 

 
24.757 

 
21 

Petak 
15.4. 
2022. 

 
8 

 
38 

 
5 

 
6 

 
0 

 
24.765 

 
14 

Subota 
16.4. 
2022. 

 
3 

 
32 

 
9 

 
8 

 
0 

 
24.768 

 
37 

Nedjelja 
17.4. 
2022. 

 
2 

 
30 

 
4 

 
8 

 
0 

 
24.770 

 
0 

Ponedjeljak 
18.4. 
2022. 

 
0 

 
27 

 
3 

 
10 

 
0 

 
24.770 

 
0 

 


